6:25
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:35
6:40
6:42
6:50

6:25
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:35
6:38
6:39
6:40

6:15
6:20
6:25
6:28
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:44

6:25
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:43

WALLER

BLUE BUS #803

NO ALTERNATE STOP LOCATIONS

YELLOW BUS #804
NORTHWOOD ST @ PEGGY LN
HIGHWAY 2301 @ EVERLY ST
HIGHWAY 2301 @ ROGERS DR
HIGHWAY 2301 @ OAKENSHAW DR
9408 HIGHWAY 2301
ARD DR @ PITTI LN (TURN AROUND)
HIGHWAY 2301 @ TIMBER RUN RD
HIGHWAY 2301 @ CLAYTON RD
E HIGHWAY 388 @ HAPPYVILLE RD

GRAY BUS #805

HIGHWAY 231 @ HARRINGTON RD (BAPTIST CHURCH)

HIGHWAY 231 @ DAVIES DR
HIGHWAY 231 @ CHRISTY AVE
HIGHWAY 231 @ DIXIE AVE
HIGHWAY 231 @ TIMBERCREST RD
20438 HIGHWAY 231

HIGHWAY 231 @ MOCKING BIRD LN
DICKERSON RD @ PINE LAKE RV DR
HIGHWAY 231 @ FOREST GLEN DR
HIGHWAY 231 @ GREENBRIAR DR
HIGHWAY 231 @ SUNCREST DR

RED BUS #810

7636 E HIGHWAY 20

PINCREST RD @ PINE GROVE RD

WEBBER RD @ APRIL AVE

WEBBER RD @ SORRELLS DR (TURN AROUND)
E HIGHWAY 20 @ ROLL O HOME RD

E HIGHWAY 20 @ SANDSTONE RD

E HIGHWAY 20 @ DELCO RD

E HIGHWAY 20 @ CREEK HAVEN RD

PURPLE BUS #862
12676 HIGHWAY 231 (DOLLAR GENERAL)
CENTER DR @ POINSETTIA ST
CENTER DR @ MAGNOLIA ST
18037 CENTER DR
CENTER DR @ JASMINE ST
CENTER DR @ IVYDELL ST
CENTER DR @ FERNDALE ST
CENTER DR @ CAMELIA ST
HIGHWAY 231 @ FOUNTAIN PARK AVE
HIGHWAY 231 @ W LINGER LONGER RD

08/01/2024

2:50
2:48
2:46
2:45
2:44
2:40
2:35
2:33
2:25

2:30
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:35
2:36
2:37
2:40
2:43
2:44
2:45

3:00
2:30
2:35
2:38
2:48
2:50
2:51
2:54

2:20
2:35
2:36
2:38
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:25



6:25
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:45

6:10
6:12
6:14
6:16
6:19
6:21
6:25
6:32
6:35
6:39
6:41
6:45
6:46

6:10
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:19
6:20
6:22
6:24
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:30
6:33

GREEN BUS #956
DEEP SPRINGS RD @ WESTERN RD
DEEP SPRINGS RD @ BROWN RD
DEEP SPRINGS RD @ OWENWOOD RD
DEEP SPRINGS RD @ DEEP SPRINGS PARK
OWENWOOD RD @ WARNOCK RD
OWENWOOD RD @ MORROW RD
OWENWOOD RD @ BRANDON RD
OWENWOOD RD @ ROSS RD

HIGHWAY 231 @ HARRINGTON RD (PIGGLY WIGGLY)

PINK BUS #1023
HIGHWAY 167 @ TESWOOD ACRE LN
13624 BETTS RD
HIGHWAY 231 @ LESNE RD
HIGHWAY 231 @ COUNTY LINE RD
SCOTT RD @ VACATION RD
SCOTT RD @ CLARKS RD
SCOTT RD @ OAK TREE LN
HIGHTOWER RD @ HURST RD (TURN AROUND)
SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ HURST RD
SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ PRICKLEY PEAR LN
SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ NONAWOOD RD
OWENWOOD RD @ FISHER RD
OWENWOOD RD @ FETTINGER RD

ORANGE BUS #1040
SILVER LAKE RD @ MORRELL RD
SILVER LAKE RD @ BLUE FOX RD
SILVER LAKE RD @ JACK SLAY DR
10037 SILVER LAKE RD
SILVER LAKE RD @ GOODWIN DR
10219 S SILVER LAKE RD
S SILVER LAKE RD @ N SILVER LAKE RD
S SILVER LAKE RD @ COWELS RD
10133 COWELS RD
COWELS RD @ LA FONTAIN DR
10938 COWELS RD
COWELS RD @ ALEX DR
11625 COWELS RD
SILVER LAKE RD @ FOREST DR

08/01/2024

2:35
2:37
2:38
2:39
2:44
2:45
2:46
2:47
2:55

2:30
2:36
2:38
2:39
2:43
2:45
2:48
2:52
2:55
2:59
3:01
3:05
3:06

2:32
2:36
2:37
2:38
2:39
2:41
2:42
2:44
2:46
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:52
2:30



7:15
7:18
7:21
7:23
7:28
7:29
7:31
7:32
7:35
7:41
7:44
7:47
7:49
7:53
7:54

7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:27
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:36
7:38
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:50

7:25
7:30
7:33
7:45
7:47
7:49
7:50

MERRITT BROWN / BOZEMAN

BUS #804
LAS VEGAS ST @ MABLE AVE
10615 S BEAR CREEK RD
CROOK HOLLOW RD @ S FORK LOOP
S FORK LOOP @ S FORK LOOP
S BEAR CREEK RD @ MARTIN CIR
S BEAR CREEK RD @ SUMMER CIR
N BEAR CREEK RD @ ED LEE RD
N BEAR CREEK RD @ BEARFOOT BLVD (TURN AROUND)
N BEAR CREEK RD @ BLACK BEAR LN
VEAL RD @ MILES LN (TURN AROUND)
VEAL RD @ HEATHER LN
HIGHWAY 231 @ SCOTTS FERRY RD
11652 JADEWOOD CIR
10741 E HIGHWAY 388
E HIGHWAY 388 @ HAPPYVILLE RD (TURN AROUND)

BUS #805
HIGHWAY 231 @ HARRINGTON RD (BAPTIST CHURCH)
19418 HIGHWAY 231
HIGHWAY 231 @ DAVIES DR
HIGHWAY 231 @ FRENCH LANE DR
HIGHWAY 231 @ CHRISTY AVE
HIGHWAY 231 @ DIXIE AVE
HIGHWAY 231 @ TIMBERCREST RD
HIGHWAY 231 @ CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD
HIGHWAY 231 @ MOCKING BIRD LN
DICKERSON RD @ PINE LAKE RV DR
HIGHWAY 167 @ TESWOOD ACRE LN
HIGHWAY 167 @ LONGLEAF RD
HIGHWAY 231 @ LESNE RD
HIGHWAY 231 @ COUNTY LINE RD
OWENWOOD RD @ FISHER RD
OWENWOOD RD @ SWEETWATER BRANCH RD
OWENWOOD RD @ DUFFY RD
OWENWOOD RD @ ROSS RD (TURN AROUND)
HIGHWAY 231 @ HARRINGTON RD (PIGGLY WIGGLY)

BUS #810
PINCREST RD @ PINE GROVE RD
WEBBER RD @ APRIL AVE
WEBBER RD @ SORRELLS DR (TURN AROUND)
E HIGHWAY 20 @ ROLL O HOME RD
E HIGHWAY 20 @ CROFF RD
E HIGHWAY 20 @ DELCO RD
E HIGHWAY 20 @ CREEK HAVEN RD

08/01/2024

4:30
4:50
4:43
4:45
4:41
4:40
4:37
4:38
4:30
4:20
4:25
4:00
4:21
4:15
4:16

4:20
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:30
4:32
4:33
4:36
4:38
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:50

4:15
4:20
4:23
4:35
4:37
4:39
4:40



7:30
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:45
7:47

7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:38
7:40

7:12
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:45

7:20
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:33
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:44

BUS #862
9843 E HIGHWAY 20
CENTER DR @ POINSETTIA ST
CENTER DR @ LAUREL ST
CENTER DR @ JASMINE ST
CENTER DR @ IVYDELL ST
HIGHWAY 231 @ AZALEA ST
HIGHWAY 231 @ FOUNTAIN PARK AVE
HIGHWAY 231 @ ELBEL RD
HIGHWAY 231 @ W LINGER LONGER RD

BUS #956
OWENWOOD RD @ BRANDON RD
OWENWOOD RD @ MORROW RD
OWENWOOD RD @ WARNOCK RD
OWENWOOD RD @ DEEP SPRINGS RD
DEEP SPRINGS RD @ DEEP SPRINGS PARK
DEEP SPRINGS RD @ BROWN RD
DEEP SPRINGS RD @ WESTERN RD

BUS #1023
12676 HIGHWAY 231 (DOLLAR GENERAL)
SCOTT RD @ VACATION RD
SCOTT RD @ TOLLIVER RD
SCOTT RD @ CLARKS RD
SCOTT RD @ OAK TREE LN
12310 SCOTT RD
SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ HURST RD
SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ MUDGE RD
SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ SWEETWATER BRANCH RD
SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ PRICKLEY PEAR LN
SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ NONAWOOD RD
OWENWOOD RD @ FETTINGER RD

BUS #1040
SILVER LAKE RD @ MORRELL RD
SILVER LAKE RD @ SAN JO RD
SILVER LAKE RD @ BLUE FOX RD
SILVER LAKE RD @ JACK SLAY DR
SILVER LAKE RD @ GOODWIN DR
10219 S SILVER LAKE RD
S SILVER LAKE RD @ N SILVER LAKE RD
9736 COWELS RD
COWELS RD @ NORMA LN
10133 COWELS RD
10235 COWELS RD
COWELS RD @ ALEX DR
COWELS RD @ CROWSON LN
11625 COWELS RD
COWELS RD @ SILVER LAKE RD

08/01/2024

4:35
4:15
4:16
4:17
4:18
4:20
4:20
4:23
4:25

4:23
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:31
4:33

4:1
4:24
4:26
4:27
4:31
4:33
4:35
4:36
4:38
4:40
4:41
4:44

4:20
4:23
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:33
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:38
4:40
4:41
4:42



WEST BAY AND SURFSIDE

BUS 934 (WEST BAY AND ARNOLD)

PINELOG RD @ ANDERSON RD: 6:12 AM AND 2:56 PM

STEELFIELD RD WHERE THE PAVEMENT ENDS: 6:49 AM AND 2:20 PM
SURFSIDE MS

HWY 79 @ VINSONRD BUS 934 7:24 AM AND BUS 981 4:04 PM
PINELOG RD @ ANDERSON RD BUS 934 7:45 AM AND 4:10 PM

STEELFIELD WHERE THE PAVEMENT ENDS (JUST PAST THE LANDFILL)
BUS 934 7:55 AM AND 4:15PM



